21CSP055 Bid Opening Sign In Sheet 1/7/2021

Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number [Email Address Fax Proposing as: |Select the following that apply:
Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 |creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor [Non-Minority Firm
Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 | gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 |Prime Contractor [Non-Minority Firm
Simon Frank Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor [365 Wayside Dr 2548293200 |bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 |Prime Contractor |Non-Minority Firm
Steve Jones Tecta America Austin LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Drive 5129942509 |stiones@tectaamerica.com 5123890384 | Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm

Asher Linzer HCS Inc 365 Wayside Dr Waco TX 76705 5124665722|asherL@hcs-gc.com 254-829-3201 |Prime Contractor
John Klebs Novium 1011 Meredith Drive 15126458872 [johnk@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor |Non-Minority Firm
Michael La Nasa Kirksey Architecture 1701 Directors Blvd, Ste. 250 7138161507 |michaell@kirksey.com Non-Minority Firm
Nathan Sloan Percheron Construction, LLC PO Box 572, Wimberley, Texas 78676 5128470600 nsloan@percheronconst.com Prime Contractor
Mike Ballerino HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor [365 Wayside DR 2548293200 | mikeb@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor
Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor [Non-Minority Firm

Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar

AISD

4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704

5124143052

sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org

Morgan Wright

AISD

4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704

5124142115

morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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